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* Cayson Barre tt1 850
S CAT S -S C

F ina l: 8.800 9.350 9.3509.450 9.2508.550 54.750

F ina l: 12.400 13.050 11.50013.100 12.20012.000 74.250

Pre lim s

F ina ls

129.000Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.1 / 9.100D/E: 4.0 / 8.400 4.2 / 8.850 3.8 / 9.300 3.6 / 8.4002.8 / 9.000
_.__._ _._ _._ _._-0.3ND:

* Ja i Ca rte r2 851
Broadw ay-S C

F ina l: 8.450 8.950 8.8508.700 8.0508.750 51.750

F ina l: 12.100 13.000 11.60012.350 11.85012.500 73.400

Pre lim s

F ina ls

125.150Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.1 / 8.750D/E: 3.7 / 8.400 4.0 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.650 3.4 / 9.1002.8 / 8.800
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Ezra  La rrabee3 853
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 8.500 8.400 8.9508.300 8.7008.650 51.500

F ina l: 11.600 12.350 11.65012.150 11.55012.400 71.700

Pre lim s

F ina ls

123.200Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

3.0 / 8.550D/E: 3.4 / 8.200 3.0 / 9.350 3.0 / 9.150 3.2 / 9.2002.4 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

M ikey Hildebrand4 852
S CEGA -S C

F ina l: 8.000 8.650 8.4008.600 8.5008.100 50.250

F ina l: 11.500 12.950 11.10011.900 11.35012.400 71.200

Pre lim s

F ina ls

121.450Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.3 / 9.050D/E: 3.4 / 8.100 3.7 / 9.250 3.0 / 8.900 3.2 / 9.2002.2 / 8.900
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Bennett M unson5 854
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 7.500 7.100 8.7007.750 7.4006.550 45.000

F ina l: 11.900 11.450 10.90012.100 11.30011.250 68.900

Pre lim s

F ina ls

113.900Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.2 / 9.100D/E: 3.0 / 8.900 3.0 / 8.450 2.8 / 9.300 3.1 / 8.1501.6 / 9.300
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

* Ben W yle r6 857
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 6.900 5.850 8.5007.700 5.9006.250 41.100

F ina l: 12.050 10.400 10.65011.250 10.80010.500 65.650

Pre lim s

F ina ls

106.750Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.2 / 8.600D/E: 2.9 / 9.150 3.0 / 7.400 2.8 / 8.450 2.8 / 7.7001.6 / 9.050
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

M ichae l S m ith7 856
US A  F la irs -AZ

F ina l: 0.000 8.400 0.0008.500 7.6008.350 32.850

F ina l: 11.150 12.700 10.85011.550 11.50011.900 69.650

Pre lim s

F ina ls

102.500Combine d Tota l:

D/E:
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:

2.9 / 8.600D/E: 2.2 / 8.950 3.5 / 9.200 2.7 / 8.850 3.4 / 8.5001.6 / 9.250
_.__._ _._ _._ _.__._ND:
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